
Optical fiber delay line

<0.1dB

<0.5dB



C orL

0~100 ps continuous for 100ps model
0~330 ps continuous for 330ps model
0~660 ps continuous for 660ps model
0~1500 ps continuous for 1500ps model
0~3000 ps continuous for 3000ps model
0~4000 ps continuous for 4000ps model
0-5000 ps continuous for 5000ps model
0-6600 ps continuous for 6600ps model
±150as
300as
typ.0.5dB@100ps,max 3.5dB@6600ps

0.1 dB over entire range for 100ps model
0.15 dB over entire range for 330ps model
0.15 dB over entire range for 660ps model
.3 dB over entire range for 1500ps model
.5 dB over entire range for 3000ps model
.5 dB over entire range for 4000ps model
.5 dB over entire range for 5000ps model
.5 dB over entire range for 6600ps model

> 55 dB
>22 dB if PM Fiber
max 500mW
-10~80
-40~80
Conning SMF-28,or Fujikura PM Panda fiber
hp460,hp630，hi780，hi1060，PM1310,PM1550
PM-460HP,PM-630HP

(L x W x H)

116x34x36mm for 100ps model
150x34x36mm for 330ps model
200x34x36mm for 660ps model
220x38x38mm for 1500ps model
332x40x43mm for 3000ps model
406x40x44mm for 4000ps model
492x40x44mm for 5000ps model
621x40x48mm for 6600ps model





LT-AMODL
10=100ps
33=330ps
60=660ps
150=1500ps
300=3000ps
400=4000ps
500=5000ps
660=6600ps
XX=others

C=C
L=L

S9=SMF 900um
M5=MMF
50/125/900um
M6=MMF
62.5/125/900um
PM= PM Panda
XX=others

1=1.0m
2=2.0m
X=定制

NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
ST=ST/PC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/PC
XX=others
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